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Job No. 14363654

Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Product Description

Untitled Property Signs

Property Signs
Size: 12" x 18"
Quantity: 1

Untitled Parking Signs

Parking Signs
Size: 18" x 24"
Quantity: 1

Untitled Parking Signs

Parking Signs
Size: 24" x 36"
Quantity: 1

Untitled Parking Signs

Parking Signs
Size: 12" x 18"
Quantity: 1

Shipping & Payments

Shipping Info

Travis Poston

117 S Broad St, Leasing Office
Lansdale, PA 19446, US

(267) 637-4223

Billing Info

Abigail Gross
309 York Road, 211
Jenkintown, PA 19046, US

Payment Method
Credit Card

AVRTl o xokk kkxx 740

Shipping Method
4 Day Transit

https://checkout.uprinting.com/confirmation

UPrinting | Checkout | Order Confirmation

Estimated Delivery Date

08/16/2025

08/16/2025

08/16/2025

08/16/2025

Printing Total
Tax

Shipping & Handling

Total Amount

Total Paid

Balance

Price

$27.58

$45.38

$90.75

$30.25

$193.96
$17.80
$102.40

$314.16
$314.16

$0.00
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