

## Receipt

## Job No. 14363654

Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Product Description	Estimated Delivery Date	Price
Untitled Property Signs Property Signs Size: 12" x 18" Quantity: 1	08/16/2025	\$27.58
Untitled Parking Signs  Parking Signs  Size: 18" x 24"  Quantity: 1	08/16/2025	\$45.38
Untitled Parking Signs  Parking Signs  Size: 24" x 36"  Quantity: 1	08/16/2025	\$90.75
Untitled Parking Signs  Parking Signs  Size: 12" x 18"  Quantity: 1	08/16/2025	\$30.25

Shipping & Payments	Printing Total	\$193.96
Shipping Info	Tax	\$17.80
Travis Poston	Shipping & Handling	\$102.40
117 S Broad St, Leasing Office		
Lansdale, PA 19446, US		
(267) 637-4223	Total Amount	\$314.16
	Total Paid	\$314.16
Billing Info		
Abigail Gross		
309 York Road, 211	Balance	\$0.00
Jenkintown, PA 19046, US		
Payment Method		
Credit Card		
VISA **** **** 8748		
Shipping Method		
4 Day Transit		